
Intermediate Plus (B2) English Course 1/2 
 
 
 
 
Course requirements: 
English File Intermediate Plus Student’s Book, Fourth Edition. 
English File Intermediate Plus Workbook, Fourth Edition. 
Pen/pencil. 
Paper. 
 
 
Price: For 30 hours (20x 1.5 hours) 
​ 7 - 10 participants - Fr. 540 
​ up to 6 participants - Fr. 610 
 
If less than 4 people sign up, the course cannot go ahead. 
 
Individual one-to-one lessons are available for all levels, at Fr. 900 for 30 hours. 
 
You are welcome to buy the workbooks yourself. If you would like me to purchase them for you, the costs 
are below. 
 
 
English File Intermediate Plus Student’s Book, Fourth Edition - Fr. 62 
English File Intermediate Plus Workbook, Fourth Edition - Fr. 38 
 
 
 
 
The course timings are subject to change, depending on availability of participants. 
 
 

Date & Time Topic Skill Focus Grammar/Language Focus 

Tuesday 11.03.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Names & Brands 

Reading, listening, 
speaking 

Vowel sounds 

Tuesday 18.03.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Listening, speaking Pronouns, testing 
hypotheses 

Tuesday 25.03.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Colour & Mood 

Listening, speaking Adjective suffixes, word 
stress 

Tuesday 01.04.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Reading, speaking, 
writing 

Adjectives 

Tuesday 08.04.25 
08.00 - 09.30 Reporting lost luggage Listening, speaking 

(role play) 
Practical English, social 
English 

Tuesday 15.04.25 
08.00 - 09.30 Going on holiday 

Listening, speaking Packing, /s/ vs /z/,  

Tuesday 22.04.25 Reading, speaking, Present tense 



08.00 - 09.30 writing 

Tuesday 29.04.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Shops & Services 

Listening, speaking Possessives, /r/ 

Tuesday 06.05.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Reading, speaking Shops & services 

Tuesday 13.05.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Growing up 
 

Reading, listening, 
speaking 

Life stages 

Tuesday 20.05.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Speaking Past simple, past 
continuous, used to, -ed 
endings, sentence rhythm 

Tuesday 03.06.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Photo Albums 

Listening, speaking, 
writing 

Photography, word stress 

Tuesday 10.06.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Listening, speaking, 
reading 

Prepositions 

Tuesday 17.06.25 
08.00 - 09.30 Renting a car Listening, speaking 

(role play) 
Practical English, social 
English 

Tuesday 24.06.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Recycling 

Listening, speaking /aɪ/ and /eɪ/ 

Tuesday 01.07.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Reading, speaking Future forms (will, shall & be 
going to) 

Tuesday 08.07.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Screen Time 

Speaking, listening /w/, /v/ & /b/ 

Tuesday 15.07.25 
08.00 - 09.30 

Reading, speaking,  Present perfect simple 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For more information, please contact Heather MacIntyre-Lohr at hmlohr@proton.me  
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